
Acknowledgement Number:49101549131 1023 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(5SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Total Income 

APSPS1079) 

SUKDEB SAHA 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Individual 

6/6A, NETAJI NAGAR, Regent Estate S.0, Kolkata, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700092 

1391)- On or Before due date 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Taxes Paid 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

3472880 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable -) Refundable (13-14) 

This return has been digitally signed by 
APSPS1079) having PAN 

Date of filing : 31-0ct-2023 

Form Nunber 

System Generated 

BarcodeOR Code 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

2 

5 

6 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKOWLEDGEIIENT TOCPC 6EGALURU 

10 

11 

12 

13 

in the capacity ot 
31-0ct-2023 185847 

4 

15 

Assessment 
Year 

ITR-3 

2023-24 

491015491311023 

Selt 

11,89,380 

11.89.380 

1.76.087 

1,76,087 

2,67.816 

SUKDEB SAHA 
from IP address 49.37.45.40 on 

& 7108804192396315748CN=IDSign sub CA for Consumers 2022,0U=Certity1ng Authonity, OmQCID 

Technologies Private Limited,C=IN 

(-)91.730 

(+)0 

DSC SI.NO & Issuer 

APSPS1079J034910154913110236f88d52c3ab2c79d1f3ff1566e077cb2a20967b 


